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Fall 2021 (221) 

Mon./Wed. 8:00-9:20 am 

LCGE2310-01 Intro to Lit Vandercook  

LCCM1352-01 Intro to Ministry Farmer  

 

 

 

Tues./Thurs. 8:00-9:20 am 

LCCF1350-01 Personal Spiritual Development Strong  

LCGE1374-01 Intro to Statistics Farmer  

LCGE2390-01 Intro to Counseling Osborn  

LCMT1301-01 Music Fundamentals 1 Hoover/Woodward S121 

LCPM4370-01 Preaching From Daniel Wetzel  

 

Tues./Thurs. 9:30-10:50 am 

LCBS3324-01 OT Studies: Israel and the Promised Land Audirsch  

LCCF2350-01 Practice of Evangelism Farmer  

LCGE2312-01 Research and Writing Vandercook  

LCPC3390-01 Contemporary Approaches to Marriage and  
Family Counseling 

Osborn  

LCPM2380-01 Intro to Preaching Hughes  

 

 

 

Mon./Wed 9:30-10:50 am 

LCBS4323-01 OT Interp: Deuteronomy Audirsch  

LCPC1390-01 Intro to Psychology Wendel  
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Tues./Thurs. 12:30-1:50 pm 
LCBS2330-01 Greek 1 Strong  

LCCF1320-01 Old Testament Survey Audirsch  

LCGE0310-01 English Grammar Campbell  

LCGE1390-01 Marriage and Family Issues Osborn  

LCGE2356-01 World Religions Farmer  

LCCM1360-01 Educational Ministries of the Church McGehee  

LCTH4342-01 Contemporary Theological Issues TBA  

 

Tues. 2:00-4:50 pm 

LCBS4342-01 Old Testament Theology TBA  

LCCF1330-01 New Testament Survey TBA  

LCGE1310-01 English Composition Campbell  

LCCM3360-01 Teaching Lab McGehee  

 

Thurs. 2:00-4:50 pm 

LCBS3336-01 NT Studies: Johannine Literature TBA  

LCGE1340-01 Critical Thinking Audirsch  

LCGE4310-01 Senior Seminar McGehee  

 

Wed. 8:00-10:50 

LCCF1310-01 Hermeneutics Ray  

LCCF2340-01 Christian Doctrine Shaffer  

LCGE2352-01 Survey of Church History I Doughty  

LCCM2352-01 Principles and Practices of Missions T. Fleener  

LCCM3354-01 Church Planting Ross  
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Mon. 5:30-8:20 

LCGE2312-01 Research and Writing Vandercook H202 

    

 

Tues. 5:30-8:20 

LCCM2370-01 Worship Perspectives Steele  

    

 

Thurs. 5:30-8:20 

LCTH2344-01 Intro to Apologetics Stewart  

    

 

TBA – See Professor for Details 

LCCM4352-0001 Senior Practicum Strong TBA 

LCCM4650-0001 Church Ministry Practicum Strong TBA 

 

 Essentials in Ministry  
Please note: Essentials in Ministry is required of all Leavell College students. Each student has the 

option to take the course as an online course or as a hybrid course. 
 

ONLINE: If the student chooses to take the course online, please be aware that the online fee will be 
applied to this one-hour course. 

 
ONLINE: LCCF1110-01: Essentials in Ministry 

 
HYBRID: If the student chooses to take the course as a hybrid course, he or she will be required to be 
in attendance on campus for the initial meeting. The remainder of the course will be offered through 

Blackboard. A student cannot miss the opening session of the hybrid course. The course will be 
offered as a hybrid on Friday, August 23, from 2:00 pm until 4:00 pm (CST). The course will meet on 

the campus of Leavell College/NOBTS. 
 

HYBRID: LCCF1110-01 Essentials in Ministry 
Fall  Semester with Required Class Meeting on TBA. 

 
For any questions or help registering, contact the Leavell College office at 504-816-8590 or 

lcadminasst@nobts.edu.  You may also contact your advisor. 
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NOLA2U-LIVE AND NOLA2U-FLEX 

 
The following courses are being taught weekly on the campus of New Orleans Baptist Theological Seminary/Leavell 

College.  Students can either participate in the class live or the class will be recorded to enable the student to view at a 
later time. The student is required to watch the classroom video within one week from the day the lecture occurred.  If 
the student is unable to do so, then the student is considered absent for that lecture.  Normal classroom attendance 

policies apply.  Thus, a student may not miss more than 9 hours of class time/lecture time.  For the “Flex” version, most 
assignments and information will be provided by means of BlackBoard.  The student is not required to view the lectures 

at the time they are being presented. 
Course Number Course Name Time Professor 

LCBS3324-0006 OT Studies: Israel and the Promised Land Tu/Th 9:30-10:50 Audirsch 

LCBS3336-0006 NT Studies: Johannine Literature Th 2:00-4:50 TBA 

LCBS4323-0006 OT Interp: Deuteronomy M/W 9:30-10:50 Audirsch 

LCBS4342-0006 Old Testament Theology Tu 2:00-4:50 TBA 

    

LCCF1350-0006 Personal Spiritual Discipline Tu/Th 8:00-9:20 Strong 

LCCF2340-0006 Christian Doctrine Wed 8:00-10:50 Shaffer 

    

LCCM1360-0006 Educational Ministries of the Church Tu/Th 12:30-1:50 McGehee 

LCCM2352-0006 Principles and Practices of Missions Wed 8:00-10:50 T. Fleener 

LCCM2370-0006 Worship Perspectives Tues. 5:30-8:30 E. Steele 

LCCM3360-0006 Teaching Lab Tu 2:00-4:50 McGehee 

    

LCGE1340-0006 Critical Thinking Th 2:00-4:50 Audirsch 

LCGE1374-0006 Intro to Statistics Tu/Th 8:00-9:20 Farmer 

LCGE1390-0006 Marriage and Family Issues Tu/Th 12:30-1:50 Osborn 

    

LCPC1390-0006 Intro to Pscyhology M/W 9:30-10:50 Wendel 

LCPC3390-0006 Contemporary Approaches to Marriage and  

Family Counseling 

Tu/Th 9:30-10:50 Osborn 

    

LCPM2380-0006 Intro to Preaching Tu/Th 9:30-10:50 Hughes 

LCPM4370-0006 Preaching from Daniel Tu/Th 8:00-9:20 Wetzel 

    

LCTH2344-0006 Intro to Apologetics Mon 5:30-8:26 R. Stewart 

LCTH4342-0006 Contemporary Theological Issues Tu/Th 12:30-1:50 TBA 
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LIVE ONLINE! 

The following courses will be taught in a synchronous manner – the student will be required to participate in the course 
online at the time it is being taught. Attendance is required during the time the course is taught. 

Mon. 5:30-8:20 

LCCF2380- Intro to Preaching Kitterlin  

    

 

 

Tues. 5:30-8:20 

LCBS3332 NT Studies: Life of Jesus Delrio  

    

 

 

Thurs. 5:30-8:20 

LCGE2356 World Religions   

    

 

ONLINE 

The following courses are offered online in a non-synchronous format – the student is not required to be 
online at a specific time thought must be participating in the course regularly according to the syllabus. 

   
LCBS2310-01ONL Biblical Backgrounds TBA 

LCBS2320-01ONL Hebrew 1 TBA 

LCBS2330-01ONL Greek 1 Strong 

LCBS4325-01ONL OT Interp: Psalms TBA 

LCBS4334-01ONL NT Interp: Pastoral Epistles Strong 

   

LCCF1110-01ONL Essentials in Ministry McGehee 

LCCF1310-01ONL Hermeneutics TBA 
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LCCF1320-01ONL Old Testament Survey TBA 

LCCF2340-01ONL Christian Doctrine Shaffer 

LCCF2350-01ONL Practice of Evangelism TBA 

   

LCGE0310-01ONL English Grammar Campbell 

LCGE1310-01ONL English Composition Campbell 

LCGE1340-01ONL Critical Thinking Audirsch 

LCGE2310-01ONL Intro to Lit Vandercook 

LCGE2312-01ONL Research and Writing Vandercook 

LCGE2352-01ONL Survey of Church History 1 Doughty 

LCGE2390-01ONL Intro to Counseling Osborn 

LCGE4310-01ONL Senior Seminar McGehee 

   

LCCM1352-01ONL Intro to Ministry Weaver 

LCCM1354-01ONL Church Leadership and 
Administration 

McGehee 

LCCM2354-01ONL Using Technology in the Work of the  
Church 

Watts 

   

LCPC3396-01ONL Social Problems Wolz 

LCPC3398-01ONL Ministry Thru Life Crises Osborn 

   

LCTH2344-01ONL Intro to Apologetics Shamp 

 


